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POS NUM  NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO TOTALE
PETT CODICE ~ COGNOME e NOME PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD. SOCIETA' PUNTI
1 BZF8 SC MERAN-RAIKA MERAN 441
2 2 EAA8R PLATINO Elisa 1999 AA BZF8 SC MERAN-RAIKA MERAN 1'32.44 80
3 7 HA14N HALLER Celina 2000 AA BZF8 SC MERAN-RAIKA MERAN 1'33.99 60
1 19  DADAP STAFFLER Juri 1999 AA BZF8 SC MERAN-RAIKA MERAN 1'31.36 100
3 27 HA14P KROELL Raphael 2000 AA BZF8 SC MERAN-RAIKA MERAN 1'32.91 60
3 52 A02XT FIEG Franziska 1997 AA BZF8 SC MERAN-RAIKA MERAN 1'32.64 60
5 69 CANJJ CHIZZALI Manuel 1997 AA BZF8 SC MERAN-RAIKA MERAN 1'30.13 45
7 60 DACHV TRIBUS Maximilian 1998 AA BZF8 SC MERAN-RAIKA MERAN 1'30.94 36
2 BZ38 ASC ULTEN-RAIFFEISEN 235
1 5 DO3HM UNTERHOLZNER Petra 1999 AA BZ38  ASC ULTEN-RAIFFEISEN 1'31.61 100
7 8 HAPAX BREITENBERGER Lisa 1999 AA BZ38 ASC ULTEN-RAIFFEISEN 1'42.87 36
18 28 LAJW5 GARBER Andre' 2000 AA BZ38  ASC ULTEN-RAIFFEISEN 1'56.17 13
4 51 DO3HF SCHWIENBACHER Lea 1998 AA BZ38 ASC ULTEN-RAIFFEISEN 1'36.44 50
7 47 E02D2 HOLZNER Leonie 1998 AA BZ38  ASC ULTEN-RAIFFEISEN 1'37.85 36
3 BZG8 ASC ORTLER 230
1 49 90411 PFEIFER Maria 1997 AA BZG8 ASC ORTLER 1'31.63 100
2 46 80CWM REINSTADLER Mara 1997 AA BZG8 ASC ORTLER 1'31.99 80
4 59 9040X REINSTADLER Jonas 1997 AA BZG8 ASC ORTLER 1'28.88 50
4 BZ17 ASV PRAD RAIFFE 192
8 18 DAJYD TENDI COBIANCHI Claudio 2000 AA BZ17  ASV PRAD RAIFFE 1'36.26 32
1 79  91NPY BERTANI Giovanni 1998 AA BZ17  ASV PRAD RAIFFE 1'27.72 100
3 63 CA963 JANSER Johannes 1997 AA BZ17  ASV PRAD RAIFFE 1'28.60 60
5 BZJK OBERVINSCHGAU 189
6 25 EA012 PRANTL Manuel 1999 AA BZJK  OBERVINSCHGAU 1'35.56 40
9 44 EA8E4 TOLLARDO Sara 1998 AA BZJK  OBERVINSCHGAU 1'39.02 29
2 73 DA6TJ TOLLARDO Samuel 1997 AA BZJK  OBERVINSCHGAU 1'28.15 80
6 75 CA90 THEINER Marc 1998 AA BZJK  OBERVINSCHGAU 1'30.43 40
6 BZ05 ASK SCHNALSTAL 154
9 11 EAH95 GAPP Laura 1999 AA BZ05 ASK SCHNALSTAL 1'49.18 29
2 21 EALDV SATTO Daniel 1999 AA BZ05 ASK SCHNALSTAL 1'32.02 80
5 45 EAHET SPECHTENHAUSER Sonja 1998 AA BZ05 ASK SCHNALSTAL 1'36.56 45
7 BZ29 ASC RESCHEN 108
12 13  FANFL PLANGGER Gian Marco 2000 AA BZ29  ASC RESCHEN 1'40.24 22
17 14  FANFR FEDERSPIEL Manuel 1999 AA BZz29  ASC RESCHEN 1'47.00 14
6 43 FAF14 BANKOWSKI Laura 1998 AA BZ29 ASC RESCHEN 1'37.84 40
8 48 FAFOR MONZ Theresa 1998 AA BZ29  ASC RESCHEN 1'37.90 32
8 BZJD ASV RIFFIAN KUENS 100
5 6 LA15P HALLER Lena 2000 AA BZJD  ASV RIFFIAN KUENS 1'39.27 45
9 30 FA9HX SCHWABL Stefan 1999 AA BZJD  ASV RIFFIAN KUENS 1'36.27 29
10 29 LATTK NERVO Nicolas 1999 AA BZJD  ASV RIFFIAN KUENS 1'36.30 26
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POS NUM  NUM
PETT  CODICE
4 9 HA8XH
15 31 HA8BXK
10 53 HA8X8
8 1 EAPZW
9 57 CAETY
11 62 DAT6N
11 15 HA99V
14 77 EAMSP
17 72 FAHOD
4 20 FA301
16 35 EAHAE
13 68 DO3ME
14 41  EAP93
15 81 HAMEZ
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CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

9 BzZ55 ASV TSCHERMS
SIGMUND Katja
FREI Felix
GRUBER Daniela

10 BZ72 ASC PASSEIER
HOFER Dora
GUFLER Markus
RAICH Aaron

1 BZ78 ASV VIGILJOCH
HOLZNER David
MARGESIN Niklas
BERGER Martin

PUNTI  ANNO

1999
1999
1998

2000
1997
1997

2000
1998
1998

12 BZJJ ATZ VINSCHGAU SKI ALPI

KIEM Lukas

13 BZ43 AWSV St.PANKRAZ

STAFFLER Lukas
FREI Christian

14 BZ59 AS MERANO
DI PLACIDO Alberto

15 BZ04 ASC IFINGER
ALBER Paul

ESPOSTA ORE:

1999

2000
1998

2000

1998
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COD.

BZ55
BZ55
BZ55

BZ72
BZ72
BZ72

BZ78
BZ78
BZ78

BZJJ

BZ43
BZ43

BZ59

BZ04

SOCIETA'

ASV
ASV
ASV

ASC
ASC
ASC

ASV
ASV
ASV

TSCHERMS
TSCHERMS
TSCHERMS

PASSEIER
PASSEIER
PASSEIER

VIGILJOCH
VIGILJOCH
VIGILJOCH

92

85

56

50

ATZ VINSCHGAU SKI ALPI

35

AWSV St.PANKRAZ
AWSV St.PANKRAZ

AS MERANO

ASC

IFINGER

18

16

LA GIURIA

TEMPO TOTALE

1'37.25
1'44.57
1'42.15

1'45.83
1'31.76
1'32.94

1'38.83
1'38.14
1'44.34

1'33.18

1'44.59
1'33.76

1'44.24

1'38.65

PUNTI

50
16
26

32
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24

24
18
14
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15
20

18

16
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